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FINALE PLASMAN

.CABARKAPA
.ANTIC
.VuJIc¢ié

. JOVANOVIC
.PETKOVIC
.VICANOVIC
.MILIC
.PUTNIK
.CVETKOVIC

. GRBA

Luka/Milena
Danica/Aleksandar
Aleksandar/Nebojsa
Milos/Milan
Filip/Nikola
Vukasin/Aleksandar
Andrej/buro
Matija/Nenad
Aleksandar/Zvezdan

Goran/Alen

86
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83
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79

83

81

82

15

94

85

92

91

92

90

86

86

82

87

180

177

175

174

173

169

169

167

164

162



KONACNI PLASMAN KVALIFIKACIJA
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ANTIC Danica/Aleksandar 95 91 186
PETKOVIC Filip/Nikola 90 91 181
VICANOVIC VukasSin/Aleksandar 88 92 180
GRBA Goran/Alen 90 90 180
MILIC Andrej/Puro 85 93 178
PUTNIK Matija/Nenad 88 89 177
JARIC Nada/Slobodan 86 91 177
JOVANOVIC Milos$/Milan 89 88 177
VUJICIC Aleksandar/Nebojsa 87 89 176
CVETKOVIC Aleksandar/Zvezdan 82 93 175
TVANKOVIC Stefan/Urosd 80 95 175
CABARKAPA Luka/Milena 84 90 174
NIKOLIC Sofija/Jasmina 90 84 174
PUTNIK Aleksa/Nenad 86 88 174
BANOVACKI Uro§/Branislav 81 92 173
KRIMER Julija/Jelena 84 86 170
JOVANOVIC Dora/Milan 81 89 170
MOMIROV Matija/Nikola 88 82 170
OGNJANOVIC Marija/Nenad 77 92 169
JANKOVIC burda/Radenka 87 82 169
NIKOLIC Nada/Slavisa 80 89 169
IVANOV Luka/Iva 76 92 168
BARBARA Dunja/Branko 73 95 168
VUCKOVIC  Andrej/Velibor 77 91 168
TOMASEVIC Milan/DuSanka 79 88 167
LUKOVIC Lazar/Goran 81 86 167
DRAGAS Divna/Violeta 78 88 166
TODOROVIC Filip/Dejan 76 90 166
GOMROS Danilo/Sasa 81 84 165
IVANOV Una/Mladen 75 90 165
BOGDANOVIC Sara/Goran 79 86 165
SAVICEVIC Ana/Vladimir 91 74 165
CVETKOVIC Lena/Zorica 72 93 165
MILOSEVIC Nia/Nikola 79 84 163
VUJANOVIC Jakov/Goran 71 92 163
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JAKSIC
MOMIC
ZIVKOVIC
CVETKOVIC
NIKOLIC
MOMIC
DRAGAS
VUKOVIC
POPOV
DORPEVIC
SINPELIC
SINPELIC
GRGIC
OBRADOVIC
SAVIC
ZLOBEC
PESIC
MUNIC
JANKOVIC
DORPEVIC
BOSKOVIC
JELACA
GRBA
VUJICIC
SMILJANIC
JARIC
MARKOVIC
ILIJEVSKI
TODOROVIC
Z1720VIC

ZEBROVSKIJ
BLAGOJEVIC
STEFANOVIC

STOSIC

VELICKOVIC

VIDOJEVIC

BLAGOJEVIC

SILJIC
MIJIC

Mihajlo/Vladimir
Katarina/DuSan
Boris/Igor
StaSa/Miroslav
Nina/Slavisa
Ana/Dusan
Viktorija/Violeta
Petar/Bratislav
Andrej/Rajko
Nemanja/Sasa
Mila/Branimir
Aleksa/Branimir
Aleksa/Bojan
Porde/Vladan
Nina/Suzana
Andrej/Mario
Luna/Ivana
Ognjen/Goran
Vladimir/Branimir
Marija/DuSan
Ilija/Uros
Vid/Milorad
Monika/Mirela
Nikola/Nebojsa
Marko/Mirko
Janja/Slobodan
Konstantin/Dejan
Ivona/Ilija
Teodor/Bojan
Ognjen/DusSan
Danil/Polina
Aleksa/Miroslav
Uro$/Slobodan
Nikola/Ana
Andrea/Miroljub
Vasilije/Oliver
Ana/Marina
Matija/Dejan
Vid/Jasmina
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TOMASEVIC Milona/DuSanka
JOVANOVIC Anastasija/Vladimir
POPOVIC Urod/Goran
VICANOVIC Petar/Aleksandar

DUKIC Anastasija/Aleksandar
MILIVOJCEVIC Maksim/Vanja
LONCAR Predrag/Zorica
DEKIC Nikola/Dragana
NUSIC Porde/Vladana
MILOSEVIC Jovana/Davor
POPOVIC Danilo/Nenad
MARKOV Jana/Milan
RADOMIROVIC Marko/Sada
ALEKSIC Mihajlo/Branko
NIKOLIC Dunja/Maja

NEDIC Nikola/Aleksandar
PARLIC Aresenije/Sada

KOROLIJA Iva/Zoran
BULATOVIC Sofija/Vladimir

ARSIC Porde/Venera
NIKOLIC Uro&/Lazar
PERUCICA  Vojin/Jana
MUSIC Haris/Senad

JANKOVIC Kalina/Milan
TEODOSIJEVIC Lara/Branko
MANOJLOVIC Jana/Boris

LUKIC Mihailo/Katarina
PETROVIC Sara/Miroslav
CABARKAPA Matija/Milena
PILIPOVIC Marko/Tomislav
JOVANOVIC ©Nina/Suzana
TEODOSIJEVIC David/Branko
NINIC Damjan/Veroljub
SAMARDZIC Lena/Vesna
STJEPANOVIC Stefan/Sasa
CVETKOVIC Dimitrije/Andrijana
DANOVIC Filip/Dragan
KUNTIC Nikola/Filip
ZIZ0VIC Vukadin/Marija
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48
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STJEPANOVIC Sara/Jelena

DORPEVIC  Maja/Neda
STURBEK Aleksa/Ivica
MIZDRAK Nina/Sandra

DEKIC David/Nenad
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84

23

97
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